
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES MAIN EVENT

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GEORGIA DOME - ATLANTA, GA

ROUND 2 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 21, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

ATLANTA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

981 A. Stroupe  612.4501

377 C. Pourcel  812.6672

577 M. Davalos  912.7373

41 M. Lemoine  612.7784

20 N. Izzi  712.7805

159 D. Durham  1312.7906

50 W. Hahn  512.8347

74 B. Jesseman  512.8578

61 B. Wharton  1213.0229

719 V. Friese  413.15910

77 S. Clarke  813.19711

34 M. Goerke  613.24412

198 J. Saylor  713.26513

96 T. Wharton  1013.29114

157 S. Hackley  513.35115

304 B. Ripple  1013.43216

374 C. Gilmore  613.44317

552 F. Karrle  413.54618

412 L. Kilbarger  413.65819

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

981 A. Stroupe  419.4031

577 M. Davalos  219.8852

61 B. Wharton  819.9333

377 C. Pourcel  819.9684

20 N. Izzi  619.9725

41 M. Lemoine  320.1066

50 W. Hahn  420.2137

74 B. Jesseman  820.2968

34 M. Goerke  1120.3529

198 J. Saylor  420.38310

159 D. Durham  1320.39911

77 S. Clarke  320.69712

96 T. Wharton  220.87813

719 V. Friese  221.06514

304 B. Ripple  321.09615

412 L. Kilbarger  521.23716

552 F. Karrle  221.26717

374 C. Gilmore  221.62118

157 S. Hackley  322.02219

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  817.2661

981 A. Stroupe  217.3622

61 B. Wharton  817.3963

20 N. Izzi  717.5324

577 M. Davalos  617.8545

74 B. Jesseman  617.8566

41 M. Lemoine  1017.8887

77 S. Clarke  718.0338

50 W. Hahn  218.0749

159 D. Durham  818.13210

96 T. Wharton  718.39911

34 M. Goerke  1218.44612

198 J. Saylor  618.79813

552 F. Karrle  218.81914

304 B. Ripple  519.01715

412 L. Kilbarger  519.39316

719 V. Friese  319.39417

374 C. Gilmore  519.64818

157 S. Hackley  519.83219
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